SUPPORTING DATA FOR

AMENDMENT TO RESOLUTION DT-R-0058-23

TO MANEVAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,

TO PROVIDE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS

FOR THE DUPAGE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS

(TO INCREASE CONTRACT BY:

NAME

Maneval Construction Company,
Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc.
Chicagoland Paving Contractors,
Geneva Construction Company

J.A. Johnson Paving Company

Current Contract Amount:
Increase this Resolution:
Percent of Change:

Increase to Date:
Percent of Change:

Reason for Change:

Resurfacing Additional Areas

Inc.

Inc.

$75,000.00;

INC.

+21.

25

o°
-

BID AMOUNT

$353,014.45
$368,892.70
$370,000.00
$372,122.65
$379,134.89

$353,014.45
$75,000.00
+21.25%

$75,000.00
+21.25%

$75,000.00

Due to favorable bids additional areas will be resurfaced to

maximize the use of grant funds.

Net Addition:
New Contract Total Amount:

$ 75,000.00

$428,014.45



