SUPPORTING DATA FOR AMENDMENT TO RESOLUTION DT-R-0058-23 TO MANEVAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. TO PROVIDE PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS FOR THE DUPAGE COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS (TO INCREASE CONTRACT BY: \$75,000.00; +21.25%)

NAME	BID AMOUNT
Maneval Construction Company, Inc. Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc. Chicagoland Paving Contractors, Inc. Geneva Construction Company J.A. Johnson Paving Company	\$353,014.45 \$368,892.70 \$370,000.00 \$372,122.65 \$379,134.89
Current Contract Amount: Increase this Resolution: Percent of Change:	\$353,014.45 \$75,000.00 +21.25%
<pre>Increase to Date: Percent of Change:</pre>	\$75,000.00 +21.25%

Reason for Change:

Resurfacing Additional Areas

\$75,000.00

Due to favorable bids additional areas will be resurfaced to maximize the use of grant funds.

Net	Addition:		\$ 75 , 000.00
New	Contract Tot	al Amount:	\$428,014.45